AGENDA

1l SCHOOL ON
NEUROMUSCULAR
DISEASES AND
PERIPHERAL NERVOUS
SYSTEM DISEASES

MAY 24-25, 2019
LVIV



24.05.2019

11:15-11:30

11:30-13:50

11:30-12:10

12:10-12:40

12:40-13:10

13:10-13:40

13:40-13:50

13:50-14:30

14:30-16:10

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:30

16:30-18:00

16:30-17:10

17:10-17:30

17:30-17:50

17:50-18:00

Welcome & introduction
Session I. Neuromuscular diseases. From symptom to diagnosis

Neuromuscular diseases: the ongoing revolution
prof. Andoni Urtizberea, Paris

Genetic aspects of NMD and current gene influencing options
Gayane Akopian, Lviv

Ptosis and ocular manifestations of NMD and not only. When you see the

diagnosis written all over the face
Natalia Bozhenko, Lviv

Pathological muscular activity. A path to the diagnosis
Orest Semeryak, Lviv

Discussion

Lunch break

Session Il. Diseases of accumulation

When Pompe disease mimicks the whole neuromuscular spectrum: recognition,

diagnosis and treatment
prof. Andoni Urtizberea, Paris

Diseases of accumulation with myopathic syndrome. Pompe disease (clinical cases

presentation)
Natalia Samonenko, Kyiv; Natalia Pichkur, Kyiv

Why the treatment is not always effective with diseases of accumulation?
Gayane Akopian, Lviv

Breathing correction for patients with NMD
Valeriy Artemenko, Odesa

Coffee break

Session lll. Diagnostics of motor neuron diseases. Standards and treatment
perspectives

Spinal muscular atrophy. Review. Current treatment options
Dr. Sabrina Paillé, Zug

Amyotrophic lateral sclerosis. Current diagnosis and treatment options
Yuriy Matviyenko, Lviv

Kennedy disease
Halyna Makukh, Lviv; Khrystyna Bakun, Lviv

Discussion



25.05.2019

09:00-10:50

09:00-09:20

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-10:20
10:20-10:50
10:50-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-13:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:40

12:40-13:00

13:00-13:20

13:20-13:30
13:30-14:00

14:00-15:20
14:00-14:20

14:20-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:40
15:00-15:20

15:20-15:40

15:40-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10

Session IV. Auxiliary diagnostic methods in NMS and PNS diseases.
Masterclasses

Ultrasound capacities on NMD
Stefan Meng, Vienna

Clinical cases of muscles and nerves MRI
Andriy Bachun, Lviv

EMG in clinical cases
Natalia Yavorska, Lviv

Session V. Muscle dystrophies. Is there a cure?
Limb-girdle muscular dystrophies. Differential diagnosis. Current treatment options

Botulin therapy of spasticity: a place within the successful rehabilitation concept
Lyudmyla Fedoryshyn, Lviv

Coffee break

Session VI. Autoimmune diseases

Myasthenia and myasthenic syndromes. Differential diagnosis
Dmytro Maltsev, Kyiv

Thymectomy in myasthenia
Ihor Pip, Lviv

Chronic inflammatory demyelinating polyneuropathy (CIDP)
Lyudmyla Fedoryshyn, Lviv

Multifocal motor neuropathy. Management. Treatment tactics
Orest Semeryak, Lviv

Inflammatory myopathies. Treatment tactics
Omelyan Synenkyi, Lviv

Discussion

Lunch break

Session VII. Secondary and genetically determined polyneuropathies

Neuropathies caused by endocrine disorders. Differential diagnosis
Natalia Bozhenko, Lviv

Charcot-Marie-Tooth disease. Current diagnosis and treatment options
Bohdan Tretiak, Lviv

Neuropathies caused by toxic influence
Orest Semeryak, Lviv

Session VII. Multidisciplinary approach to the neuromuscular diseases treatment

Dysphagia and dysarthria in neuromuscular diseases
Halyna Stanetska

Physiotherapy. Is there an optimal exercise dosage?
TBC

Clinical cases presentation
Discussion

Closing remarks and certificates awarding
Orest Semeryak
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