

III SCHOOL ON NEUROMUSCULAR DISEASES AND PERIPHERAL NERVOUS SYSTEM DISEASES

MAY 24-25, 2019 LVIV

DAY 1 24.05.2019

11:15-11:30	Welcome & introduction
11:30-13:50	Session I. Neuromuscular diseases. From symptom to diagnosis
11:30-12:10	Neuromuscular diseases: the ongoing revolution prof. Andoni Urtizberea, Paris
12:10-12:40	Genetic aspects of NMD and current gene influencing options Gayane Akopian, Lviv
12:40-13:10	Ptosis and ocular manifestations of NMD and not only. When you see the diagnosis written all over the face Natalia Bozhenko, Lviv
13:10-13:40	Pathological muscular activity. A path to the diagnosis Orest Semeryak, Lviv
13:40-13:50	Discussion
13:50-14:30	Lunch break
14:30-16:10	Session II. Diseases of accumulation
14:30-15:00	When Pompe disease mimicks the whole neuromuscular spectrum: recognition, diagnosis and treatment prof. Andoni Urtizberea, Paris
15:00-15:30	Diseases of accumulation with myopathic syndrome. Pompe disease (clinical cases presentation) Natalia Samonenko, Kyiv; Natalia Pichkur, Kyiv
15:30-15:50	Why the treatment is not always effective with diseases of accumulation? Gayane Akopian, Lviv
15:50-16:10	Breathing correction for patients with NMD Valeriy Artemenko, Odesa
16:10-16:30	Coffee break
16:30-18:00	Session III. Diagnostics of motor neuron diseases. Standards and treatment perspectives
16:30-17:10	Spinal muscular atrophy. Review. Current treatment options Dr. Sabrina Paillé, Zug
17:10-17:30	Amyotrophic lateral sclerosis. Current diagnosis and treatment options Yuriy Matviyenko, Lviv
17:30-17:50	Kennedy disease Halyna Makukh, Lviv; Khrystyna Bakun, Lviv
17:50-18:00	Discussion

DAY 2 25.05.2019

09:00-10:50	Session IV. Auxiliary diagnostic methods in NMS and PNS diseases. Masterclasses
09:00-09:20	Ultrasound capacities on NMD Stefan Meng, Vienna
09:20-09:40	Clinical cases of muscles and nerves MRI Andriy Bachun, Lviv
09:40-10:00	EMG in clinical cases Natalia Yavorska, Lviv
10:00-10:20	Session V. Muscle dystrophies. Is there a cure?
10:20-10:50	Limb-girdle muscular dystrophies. Differential diagnosis. Current treatment options
10:50-11:10	Botulin therapy of spasticity: a place within the successful rehabilitation concept Lyudmyla Fedoryshyn, Lviv
11:10-11:30	Coffee break
11:30-13:30	Session VI. Autoimmune diseases
11:30-12:00	Myasthenia and myasthenic syndromes. Differential diagnosis Dmytro Maltsev, Kyiv
12:00-12:20	Thymectomy in myasthenia Ihor Pip, Lviv
12:20-12:40	Chronic inflammatory demyelinating polyneuropathy (CIDP) Lyudmyla Fedoryshyn, Lviv
12:40-13:00	Multifocal motor neuropathy. Management. Treatment tactics Orest Semeryak, Lviv
13:00-13:20	Inflammatory myopathies. Treatment tactics Omelyan Synenkyi, Lviv
13:20-13:30	Discussion
13:30-14:00	Lunch break
14:00-15:20	Session VII. Secondary and genetically determined polyneuropathies
14:00-14:20	Neuropathies caused by endocrine disorders. Differential diagnosis Natalia Bozhenko, Lviv
14:20-14:40	Charcot-Marie-Tooth disease. Current diagnosis and treatment options Bohdan Tretiak, Lviv
14:40-15:00	Neuropathies caused by toxic influence Orest Semeryak, Lviv
15:00-15:40	Session VII. Multidisciplinary approach to the neuromuscular diseases treatment
15:00-15:20	Dysphagia and dysarthria in neuromuscular diseases Halyna Stanetska
15:20-15:40	Physiotherapy. Is there an optimal exercise dosage? TBC
15:40-16:00	Clinical cases presentation
16:00-16:10	Discussion
16:10	Closing remarks and certificates awarding Orest Semeryak

ORGANIZED BY





GENERAL PARTNER



PARTNERS















